1 Henrik Kyhlstrém
2 Roger Svard

3 Jonas Wiberg

4 Donald Papa

5 Daniel Warn

6 Tomas Maxe

7 Leif Lindstrém

8 Ove Granberg

9 Roger Russing
10 Tommy Larsson
11 Denice Larsson
12 Veli Ahonen

13 Peter Appel

14 Donald Bystrom
15 Tommy Rénnqvist
16 Jens Nyman

17 Mats Larsson

18 Jani Mylléarinen

Roger Svard
Eskilstuna PK
2019-05-21
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Eskilstuna Pk
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Eskilstuna Pk
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Nykdpings Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
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Nykdpings Pk
Eskilstuna Pk

Resultatlista
Militar Snabbmatch 2
21 maj 2019 Eskilstuna
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10 Sek
49 48 48 49
47 47 47 49
47 46 46 50
47 38 47 48
47 45 46 47
47 44 44 49
45 45 46 48
44 46 46 46
41 45 47 45
44 46 45 42
45 45 43 42
43 49 47 35
46 45 43 43
41 45 44 42
43 41 32 46
45 47 41 41
30 37 36 40
37 41 31 30

8 Sek
45 46 48 46
46 48 46 47
47 47 46 41
49 42 46 48
48 44 43 46
42 46 47 44
184 44 43 45 43
182 45 42 46 44
178 42 42 45 46
177 43 45 45 40
175 44 46 34 47
174 43 46 49 45
177 46 40 42 42
172 46 41 47 47
162 45 47 42 42
174 28 32 41 39
143 43 42 33 40
139 41 38 40 33

194
190
189
180
185
184

6 Sek
185 47 48 45 46
187 45 47 45 45
181 43 42 45 46
185 44 45 44 47
181 45 37 49 46
179 43 41 48 40
175 45 43 36 44
177 40 44 43 41
175 36 46 42 43
173 39 44 40 44
171 43 44 45 38
183 39 36 38 45
170 43 32 44 43
181 41 42 39 33
176 39 42 38 42
140 41 37 45 45
158 41 31 31 37
152 29 32 37 30

186
182
176
180
177
172
168
168
167
167
170
158
162
155
161
168
140
128
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8 559
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RESULTATLISTA
SODERMANLANDS PISTOLSKYTTEKRETS

SERIETAVLING MILITAR SNABBMATCH 2019
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Henrik Kyhlstrém
Roger Svéard
Jonas Wiberg
Daniel Warn
Donald Papa
Veli Ahonen
Leif Lindstrém
Roger Russing
Tommy Rénnqvist
Peter Appel
Bjorn Nyberg
Bjorn Larsson
Tomas Maxe
Ove Granberg
Tommy Larsson
Denice Larsson
Donald Bystrém
Lasse Blomberg
Jens Nyman
Almedin Krivic
Mats Larsson
Janni Myllarinen

Roger Svard
Eskilstuna PK
2019-05-21

Férening

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Arla Skf

Eskilstuna Pk
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Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
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Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Nyképings Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Arla Skf
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Nyképings Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
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Tavling Nr:1
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559
555
557
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534
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557
536
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Tavling Nr:2
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565
559
546
543
545
515
527
520
499
509
0
0
535
527
517
516
508

482

441
419
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Summa
1124
1114
1103
1097
1079
1051
1047
1018
1012

909
557
536
535
527
517
516
508
484
482
443
441
419



